2021 REINDEER GAMES
TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Teams will be grouped into one of three pools and play two games on Tuesday, December 28. Each team will be
placed into a new pool of teams for Thursday, December 30 based on how they finished in their first pool.

Pool A Pool B Pool C
Harlem Belvidere North Boylan
Freeport Aquin Dakota Durand
Woodstock Marian Neuqua Valley McHenry

Tie Breaker Within Pools

1. Point differential, 20 max. per game.
2. Fewest points allowed.
3. Free throw percentage.

Tuesday, December 28

Main Gym Bachrodt Center
10:00 a.m. Harlem vs Aquin Belvidere North vs Dakota
11:30 a.m. Durand vs McHenry
1:00 p.m. Dakota vs Neuqua Valley Harlem vs Marian
2:30 p.m. McHenry vs Boylan
4:00 p.m. Neuqua Valley vs Belvidere North Aquin vs Marian
5:30 p.m. Durand vs Boylan

Thursday, December 30

10:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Main Gym

Pool A 2" vs Pool B 2™
Pool A 1* vs Pool B 1st
Pool A 3™ vs Pool C 3™
Pool A 1* vs Pool C 1*

Pool B 2" vs Pool C 2™

Pool B 1*t vs Pool C 1%

Bachrodt Center

Pool A 3" vs Pool B 3rd

Pool A 2" vs Pool C 2nd

Pool B 3 vs Pool C 3rd






