## **2021 REINDEER GAMES**

## **TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE**

Teams will be grouped into one of three pools and play two games on Tuesday, December 28. Each team will be placed into a new pool of teams for Thursday, December 30 based on how they finished in their first pool.

Pool A Pool B Pool C

Harlem Belvidere North Boylan

Freeport Aquin Dakota Durand

Woodstock Marian Neuqua Valley McHenry

Tie Breaker Within Pools

1. Point differential, 20 max. per game.

Main Gym

2. Fewest points allowed.

3. Free throw percentage.

## Tuesday, December 28

**Bachrodt Center** 

10:00 a.m.	Harlem vs Aquin Belvidere North vs Da					
11:30 a.m.	Durand vs McHenry					
1:00 p.m.	Dakota vs Neuqua Valley	Harlem vs Marian				
2:30 p.m.	McHenry vs Boylan					
4:00 p.m.	Neuqua Valley vs Belvidere North	Aquin vs Marian				
5:30 p.m.	Durand vs Boylan					
Thursday, December 30						
	Main Gym	Bachrodt Center				
10:00 a.m.	Pool A 2 <sup>nd</sup> vs Pool B 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Pool A 3 <sup>rd</sup> vs Pool B 3rd				
11:30 a.m.	Pool A 1 <sup>st</sup> vs Pool B 1st					
1:00 p.m.	Pool A 3 <sup>rd</sup> vs Pool C 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Pool A 2 <sup>nd</sup> vs Pool C 2nd				
2:30 p.m.	Pool A 1 <sup>st</sup> vs Pool C 1 <sup>st</sup>					
4:00 p.m.	Pool B 2 <sup>nd</sup> vs Pool C 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Pool B 3 <sup>rd</sup> vs Pool C 3rd				
5:30 p.m.	Pool B 1 <sup>st</sup> vs Pool C 1 <sup>st</sup>					